(DJ szu
Strojirensky zkuSebni Ustav,s.p.
Hudcova 424/56b, Medlanky, 621 00 Brno, Czech Republic
Notified Body 1015
Page 1/6
AUDIT REPORT
of an approved Quality System
pursuant to Regulation (EU) 2016/426, AnnexIll, Point 3.4 (MODULE D) and

Product ID Number
(PIN)
Product Type designation
EU type-examination
certificate
CE-1015CT0633
Hot-water boilers
Nesta 120 (N 120),
Nesta 160 (N 160),
Nesta 200 (N 200), E-30-00473-18 rev.4
валаоо Nesta 250 (N 250)
Nesta 300 (N 300)
Nesta Plus 280 (N 280),
Hot-water Nesta Plus 420 (N 420),
CE-1015CU0746 condensing boiler Nesta Plus 570 (N 570), 1015-GAR-02048-19 rev.2
Nesta Plus 840 (N 840)
СЕ-1015 010796
Floor-standing
condensing storage
water heater
Texas 99 (TX 99),
Texas 230 (TX 230)
1015-GAR-01799-20 rev.2
CE-1015DN0843  Hot water
condensing boilers
Nesta Plus 280 (N 280 W),
Nesta Plus 420 (N 420 W),
Nesta Plus 570 (N 570 W),
Nesta Plus 840 (N 840 W),
Nesta Plus 350 (N 350 W),
Nesta Plus 700 (N 700 W),
Nesta Plus 1080 (N 1080 W),
Nesta Plus 1260 (N 1260 W)  1015-GAR-00794-22 rev.1
  NOTIFICATIONof Quality System Audit No. 40-11439/S of 2019-08-30
SP-2020-000013 v1.7
(F 03-007 v3.2)
Report D GAR+BED
Strojirensky zkuśebni ustav,s.p.
(в) S2U Notified Body 1015
Report 40-13284/2
Page 3/6
Product Type designation EC type-examination certificate
Nesta 120 (N 120),
Nesta 160 (N 160),
Nesta 200 (N 200), E-30-00474-18 rev.4
Nesta 250 (N 250)
Nesta 300 (N 300)
Hot-water boilers burning
gas
Hot-water condensing
atin Nesta Plus 280 (N 280), 1015-BED-02047-19 rev.2
Hot water condensing Nesta Plus 280 (N 280 W),
boilers Nesta Plus 350 (N 350 W) WE-SED-OSas nese. 4
  NOTIFICATIONof Quality System Audit No. 40-11439/S of 2019-08-30
Il. Objectives, method and scope of the quality system audit